Vertical in-Place
inclinometer SyStem
Model 6180 Biaxial MEMS Tilt Sensors.
Operating principle
The basic principle of operation is the
utilization of MEMS (Micro-Electro-
Mechanical Systems) tilt sensors to

Assembly
©geokon. All Rights Reserved.  | Rev-A.7-05/05/2025
Ordering infOrMatiOn
6180-0.5M: MEMS Digital In-Place
Addressable Inclinometer, Vertical,
Biaxial, sensor for 0.5 m spacing
6180-1M: as above, 1 m spacing
6180-2M: as above, 2 m spacing
6180-3M: as above, 3 m spacing
6180-2FT: as above, 2 ft. spacing
6180-5FT: as above, 5 ft. spacing
6180-10FT: as above, 10 ft. spacing
6180T-0.5M: MEMS Digital In-Place
Addressable Inclinometer, Vertical,
Biaxial, terminal sensor 0.5 m spacing
6180T-1M: as above, 1 m spacing
6180T-2M: as above, 2 m spacing
6180T-3M: as above, 3 m spacing
6180T-2FT: as above, 2 ft. spacing
6180T-5FT: as above, 5 ft. spacing
6180T-10FT: as above, 10 ft. spacing
6180-1: Suspension Cable Assembly,
connects suspension bracket to top
sensor, specify required length
6180-2: Suspension Bracket, sits atop